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=1 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 1998.5 100.00 1998.5 1000.0 998.5

=1 天田 政浩, Amada M 1998.5 100.00 1998.5 1000.0 998.5

=1 草間 貴信, Kusama T 1998.5 100.00 1998.5 998.5 1000.0

4 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 1995.6 99.85 1995.6 998.5 997.1

5 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 1994.2 99.78 1994.2 994.2 1000.0

6 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 1992.8 99.71 1992.8 1000.0 992.8

7 児山 修造, Koyama S 1991.4 99.64 1991.4 991.4 1000.0

=8 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 1984.2 99.28 1984.2 990.0 994.2

=8 木村 正明, Kimura M 1984.2 99.28 1984.2 992.8 991.4

10 飛田 進, Tobita S 1984.1 99.28 1984.1 988.4 995.7

11 林 正樹, Hayashi M 1979.9 99.07 1979.9 989.9 990.0

12 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 1977.0 98.92 1977.0 992.8 984.2

13 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1969.9 98.57 1969.9 969.9 1000.0

14 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 1967.0 98.42 1967.0 998.5 968.5

15 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 1959.9 98.07 1959.9 989.9 970.0

16 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1955.6 97.85 1955.6 977.1 978.5

17 小川 仁, Ogawa H 1951.4 97.64 1951.4 1000.0 951.4

18 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 1945.5 97.35 1945.5 988.5 957.0

19 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 1941.4 97.14 1941.4 1000.0 941.4

20 生田目郁生, Namatame 1941.3 97.14 1941.3 975.6 965.7

21 大高 均, Ootaka H 1922.1 96.18 1922.1 922.1 1000.0

22 加藤 健, Kato T 1916.9 95.92 1916.9 944.1 972.8

23 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 1905.6 95.35 1905.6 979.9 925.7

24 新井 聡, Arai S 1875.5 93.85 1875.5 1000.0 875.5
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25 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 1852.5 92.69 1852.5 934.0 918.5

26 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 1837.0 91.92 1837.0 994.2 842.8

27 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1788.5 89.49 1788.5 922.8 865.7

28 大迫 健, Oosako T 1761.3 88.13 1761.3 882.8 878.5

29 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 1722.8 86.20 1722.8 810.0 912.8

30 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1672.4 83.68 1672.4 865.3 807.1

31 荒井 宏政, Arai H 1480.6 74.09 1480.6 769.6 711.0

32 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1458.2 72.96 1458.2 788.2 670.0

33 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M 1193.9 59.74 1193.9 415.4 778.5

34 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 948.4 47.46 948.4 948.4 0.0

35 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0
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 1
グループ 1

1 5 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 1 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 1

2 23 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 5 9:58 95 693.0 990.0 1

3 18 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 4 9:49 95 684.0 977.1 1

4 9 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 2 9:06 100 646.0 922.8 1

5 26 大迫 健, Oosako T 6 8:38 100 618.0 882.8 1

6 34 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 7 9:27 0 567.0 810.0 1

7 12 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 3 0 0 0.0 0.0 1

グループ 2
1 3 小川 仁, Ogawa H 1 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 1

2 20 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 4 10:00 95 695.0 994.2 1

3 7 木村 正明, Kimura M 2 9:59 95 694.0 992.8 1

4 28 児山 修造, Koyama S 6 9:58 95 693.0 991.4 1

5 25 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 5 9:56 95 691.0 988.5 1

6 32 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 7 9:23 100 663.0 948.4 1

7 15 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 3 7:31 100 551.0 788.2 1

グループ 3
=1 16 天田 政浩, Amada M 4 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 1

=1 24 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 5 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 1

3 35 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 7 10:00 95 695.0 994.2 1

4 30 林 正樹, Hayashi M 6 9:57 95 692.0 989.9 1

5 11 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 3 9:50 95 685.0 979.9 1

6 10 生田目郁生, Namatame 2 10:03 85 682.0 975.6 1

7 2 荒井 宏政, Arai H 1 7:23 95 538.0 769.6 1

グループ 4
1 31 新井 聡, Arai S 7 10:01 95 694.0 1000.0 1

=2 21 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 5 9:58 95 693.0 998.5 1

=2 14 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 3 10:02 95 693.0 998.5 1

=2 27 草間 貴信, Kusama T 6 9:58 95 693.0 998.5 1

5 19 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 10:03 90 687.0 989.9 1

6 4 飛田 進, Tobita S 1 10:04 90 686.0 988.4 1

7 6 大高 均, Ootaka H 2 9:00 100 640.0 922.1 1

グループ 5
1 22 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 5 9:58 100 698.0 1000.0 1

2 33 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 7 10:02 95 693.0 992.8 1

3 8 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 2 9:37 100 677.0 969.9 1

4 17 加藤 健, Kato T 4 9:19 100 659.0 944.1 1
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 1
グループ 5 (Cont)

5 13 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 3 9:12 100 652.0 934.0 1

6 29 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 6 8:24 100 604.0 865.3 1

7 1 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M 1 4:50 0 290.0 415.4 1

 2
グループ 1

1 27 草間 貴信, Kusama T 6 10:01 100 699.0 1000.0 2

2 7 木村 正明, Kimura M 2 9:58 95 693.0 991.4 2

3 17 加藤 健, Kato T 4 9:50 90 680.0 972.8 2

4 25 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 5 10:11 80 669.0 957.0 2

5 31 新井 聡, Arai S 7 8:37 95 612.0 875.5 2

6 2 荒井 宏政, Arai H 1 6:37 100 497.0 711.0 2

7 12 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 3 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

グループ 2
1 35 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 7 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 2

2 21 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 5 10:02 80 678.0 968.5 2

3 5 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 1 9:29 90 659.0 941.4 2

4 9 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 2 8:31 95 606.0 865.7 2

5 20 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 4 8:15 95 590.0 842.8 2

6 29 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 6 7:50 95 565.0 807.1 2

7 15 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 3 6:19 90 469.0 670.0 2

グループ 3
1 28 児山 修造, Koyama S 6 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 2

2 4 飛田 進, Tobita S 1 10:03 100 697.0 995.7 2

3 22 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 5 10:00 95 695.0 992.8 2

4 33 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 7 9:59 90 689.0 984.2 2

5 18 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 4 9:55 90 685.0 978.5 2

6 10 生田目郁生, Namatame 2 10:19 95 676.0 965.7 2

7 11 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 3 9:08 100 648.0 925.7 2

グループ 4
1 6 大高 均, Ootaka H 2 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 2

2 16 天田 政浩, Amada M 4 10:01 100 699.0 998.5 2

3 14 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 3 9:58 100 698.0 997.1 2

4 23 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 5 10:04 100 696.0 994.2 2

5 30 林 正樹, Hayashi M 6 9:53 100 693.0 990.0 2

6 1 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M 1 7:30 95 545.0 778.5 2

7 32 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 7 0 0 0.0 0.0 2
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 2
グループ 5

1 8 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 2 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 2

2 24 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 5 9:59 100 699.0 998.5 2

3 19 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 10:01 80 679.0 970.0 2

4 3 小川 仁, Ogawa H 1 9:26 100 666.0 951.4 2

5 13 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 3 9:08 95 643.0 918.5 2

6 34 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 7 9:09 90 639.0 912.8 2

7 26 大迫 健, Oosako T 6 8:40 95 615.0 878.5 2
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1 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 1998.0 100.00 1998.0 998.0 1000.0

2 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 1994.2 99.81 1994.2 994.2 1000.0

3 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 1988.4 99.52 1988.4 1000.0 988.4

4 児山 修造, Koyama S 1984.6 99.33 1984.6 984.6 1000.0

5 荒井 宏政, Arai H 1984.5 99.32 1984.5 1000.0 984.5

6 林 正樹, Hayashi M 1945.3 97.36 1945.3 949.2 996.1

7 大迫 健, Oosako T 1936.0 96.90 1936.0 1000.0 936.0

8 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 1892.0 94.69 1892.0 1000.0 892.0

9 加藤 健, Kato T 1874.5 93.82 1874.5 874.5 1000.0

10 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 1860.1 93.10 1860.1 947.1 913.0

11 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1858.8 93.03 1858.8 968.8 890.0

12 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1854.7 92.83 1854.7 890.2 964.5

13 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 1849.9 92.59 1849.9 867.2 982.7

14 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 1849.2 92.55 1849.2 969.2 880.0

15 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 1824.0 91.29 1824.0 926.5 897.5

16 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 1772.6 88.72 1772.6 801.5 971.1

17 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 1727.8 86.48 1727.8 843.9 883.9

18 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 1702.9 85.23 1702.9 901.4 801.5

19 市川 滋, Ichikawa S 1569.9 78.57 1569.9 910.2 659.7

20 生田目郁生, Namatame 1542.4 77.20 1542.4 890.6 651.8

21 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M 1447.4 72.44 1447.4 791.9 655.5

22 新井 聡, Arai S 1412.1 70.68 1412.1 729.4 682.7

23 中村 幹夫, Nakamura M 1262.8 63.20 1262.8 622.8 640.0

24 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1191.5 59.63 1191.5 458.4 733.1
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25 草間 貴信, Kusama T 791.2 39.60 791.2 0.0 791.2

26 向後 実, Kougo M 625.5 31.31 625.5 625.5 0.0

=27 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0

=27 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0
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 1
グループ 1

1 47 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 7:00 90 510.0 1000.0 1

2 57 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 5 6:59 90 509.0 998.0 1

3 55 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 4 6:33 90 483.0 947.1 1

4 51 加藤 健, Kato T 3 5:56 90 446.0 874.5 1

5 64 新井 聡, Arai S 6 4:37 95 372.0 729.4 1

6 44 向後 実, Kougo M 1 3:49 90 319.0 625.5 1

7 66 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 7 0 0 0.0 0.0 1

グループ 2
1 43 荒井 宏政, Arai H 1 6:52 100 512.0 1000.0 1

2 50 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 3 6:36 100 496.0 968.8 1

3 63 林 正樹, Hayashi M 6 6:56 70 486.0 949.2 1

4 65 市川 滋, Ichikawa S 7 6:11 95 466.0 910.2 1

5 46 生田目郁生, Namatame 2 6:26 70 456.0 890.6 1

6 54 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 4 5:49 95 444.0 867.2 1

7 60 草間 貴信, Kusama T 5 0 0 0.0 0.0 1

グループ 3
1 59 大迫 健, Oosako T 5 6:57 100 517.0 1000.0 1

2 53 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 6:59 95 514.0 994.2 1

3 67 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 7 6:24 95 479.0 926.5 1

4 49 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 3 6:11 95 466.0 901.4 1

5 42 中村 幹夫, Nakamura M 1 3:42 100 322.0 622.8 1

6 62 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 6 3:57 0 237.0 458.4 1

7 48 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 0 0 0.0 0.0 1

グループ 4
1 68 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 7 6:59 100 519.0 1000.0 1

2 61 児山 修造, Koyama S 6 6:56 95 511.0 984.6 1

3 56 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 4 6:53 90 503.0 969.2 1

4 52 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 3 6:07 95 462.0 890.2 1

5 58 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 5 5:43 95 438.0 843.9 1

6 45 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 2 6:56 0 416.0 801.5 1

7 41 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M 1 5:36 75 411.0 791.9 1

 2
グループ 1

1 53 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 6:19 100 479.0 1000.0 2

2 52 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 3 6:07 95 462.0 964.5 2

3 60 草間 貴信, Kusama T 5 6:19 0 379.0 791.2 2
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 2
グループ 1 (Cont)

4 64 新井 聡, Arai S 6 3:52 95 327.0 682.7 2

5 65 市川 滋, Ichikawa S 7 4:11 65 316.0 659.7 2

6 41 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M 1 3:54 80 314.0 655.5 2

7 48 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

グループ 2
1 61 児山 修造, Koyama S 6 7:00 80 500.0 1000.0 2

2 59 大迫 健, Oosako T 5 6:08 100 468.0 936.0 2

3 47 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 5:46 100 446.0 892.0 2

4 50 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 3 6:50 35 445.0 890.0 2

5 56 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 4 5:45 95 440.0 880.0 2

6 42 中村 幹夫, Nakamura M 1 3:55 85 320.0 640.0 2

7 66 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 7 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

グループ 3
1 57 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 5 6:59 100 519.0 1000.0 2

2 63 林 正樹, Hayashi M 6 6:57 100 517.0 996.1 2

3 68 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 7 6:53 100 513.0 988.4 2

4 54 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 4 6:55 95 510.0 982.7 2

5 45 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 2 6:49 95 504.0 971.1 2

6 49 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 3 6:56 0 416.0 801.5 2

7 44 向後 実, Kougo M 1 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

グループ 4
1 51 加藤 健, Kato T 3 6:57 100 517.0 1000.0 2

2 43 荒井 宏政, Arai H 1 6:54 95 509.0 984.5 2

3 55 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 4 6:22 90 472.0 913.0 2

4 67 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 7 6:19 85 464.0 897.5 2

5 58 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 5 6:12 85 457.0 883.9 2

6 62 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 6 4:59 80 379.0 733.1 2

7 46 生田目郁生, Namatame 2 5:37 0 337.0 651.8 2
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1 �•#ã �G&½, Yoshida M 1998.1 ������������ 1998.1 998.1 1000.0

2 �`�] �Ë , Ogawa H 1988.4 ���������� 1988.4 990.3 998.1

3 ���­ �f�Ç , Sakurai N 1978.7 ���������� 1978.7 978.7 1000.0

4 �p�• ���Â , Nakamoto C 1931.3 ���������� 1931.3 1000.0 931.3

5 ;î�Œ �$ , Kuroki K 1889.5 ���������� 1889.5 943.8 945.7

6 �w�] �G
¾, Ichikawa M 1876.8 ���������� 1876.8 876.8 1000.0

7 �7 Ý ���� , Shiozawa T 1811.5 ���������� 1811.5 1000.0 811.5

8 �p�§ �¿�µ , Nakamura M 1746.9 ���������� 1746.9 871.1 875.8

9 �±9× �’ , Ootaka H 1736.9 ���������� 1736.9 810.1 926.8

10 0Y�� ,��� , Nishimiya Y 1640.5 ���������� 1640.5 924.3 716.2

11 �´�«  6 , Kurahashi M 1591.7 ���������� 1591.7 734.2 857.5

12 �\�­ /ñ�Ç , Sakurai H 1590.7 ���������� 1590.7 905.9 684.8

13 4(�£ 5��µ , Michiyama S 1582.0 ���������� 1582.0 805.7 776.3

14 �Ø �G�ž , Hayashi M 1555.7 ���������� 1555.7 736.7 819.0

15 �Œ�§ �G�Â , Kimura M 1499.7 ���������� 1499.7 705.9 793.8

16 3· �h�M , Tsuji K 1468.8 ���������� 1468.8 699.6 769.2

17 ���] ,�#è , Miyakawa Y 1444.6 ���������� 1444.6 812.3 632.3

18 2e6ë�•�¾ , Akama Y 1381.7 ���������� 1381.7 873.9 507.8

19 �•.( �ú , Kato T 1235.5 ���������� 1235.5 647.3 588.2

20 �±3Õ �ú , Oosako T 1081.7 ���������� 1081.7 1000.0 81.7

21 �¥�‹ �� , Kougo M 2.0 �������� 2.0 2.0 0.0

=22 42.( ,e�¾ , Endou H 0.0 �������� 0.0 0.0 0.0

=22 Qã, '5 P³ 0.0 �������� 0.0 0.0 0.0

=22 Qä, '5 P³ 0.0 �������� 0.0 0.0 0.0
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